Stately Oak
Majestic EIm
Grand Cypress
Towering Pine
Trunks
Canopy
Limbs
Branches
Acorns

Other
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@@%@&%

2021

$15,000
$10,000
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$500
$250
$200

$100

S
S

Send payment to : Greenscape of Jacksonville, Inc., 1468 Hendricks Avenue, Jacksonville, FL 32207, or pay online
at www.therootball.com, using the donate tab. Contact Greenscape staff at 904-398-5757 with any questions.
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