

\$15,000		\$
\$10,000		\$
\$5,000		\$
\$2,500		\$
\$1,000		\$
\$500		\$
\$250		\$
\$200		\$
\$100		\$
		\$
	\$10,000 \$5,000 \$2,500 \$1,000 \$500 \$250 \$200	\$10,000

				E-mail:	ExpCVV Zip
ine	Name:	Address:	City/State/Zip:	Phone/Fax:	Credit Card #

Send payment to: Greenscape of Jacksonville, Inc., 1468 Hendricks Avenue, Jacksonville, FL 32207, or pay online at www.therootball.com, using the donate tab. Contact Greenscape staff at 904-398-5757 with any questions.